TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-04351

15-04351

#1

#2

DALLAS BELL

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: CHRISTIAN G. KRUPP (DALLAS BELL)

DALLAS BELL

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: CHRISTIAN G. KRUPP (DALLAS BELL)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

14-01179

12-03128

#3

#4

DONALD A BENTLEY / ELLEN M BENTLEY

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (DONALD A BENTLEY, ELLEN M BENTLEY)

DAVID L BROOKS / ELAINE J BROOKS

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ROBERT A. STARIHA (DAVID L BROOKS, ELAINE J BROOKS)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
14-07690 JAY ALLAN BRUINS
#5 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS THOMAS RUSSELL (JAY ALLAN BRUINS)

13-05312 GARY A. HOEKSTRA / SHARON D. HOEKSTRA

#6 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KATRINA J. DEBOSE (GARY A. HOEKSTRA, SHARON D. HOEKSTRA)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-03017

15-03017

#7

#8

DEBORAH KREITNER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (DEBORAH KREITNER)

DEBORAH KREITNER

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (DEBORAH KREITNER)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

13-07428

15-04159

#9

#10

KENNETH MARCEL PAGE / STEPHANIE JUNE PAGE

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (KENNETH MARCEL PAGE, STEPHANIE JUNE PAGE)

ZANE R PELTIER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: NICHOLAS A. REYNA (ZANE R PELTIER)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
15-04159 ZANE R PELTIER
#11 Adj. Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: NICHOLAS A. REYNA (ZANE R PELTIER)

15-03833 THERESA MARIE ROWLES

#12 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (THERESA MARIE ROWLES)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-03833

14-04847

#13

#14

THERESA MARIE ROWLES

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (THERESA MARIE ROWLES)

ISAAC ARNOLD SISSELL

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHN W. RAVEN (ISAAC ARNOLD SISSELL)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
11-10942 MICHAEL A ZIMMERMAN
#15 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KRISTEN L. KROL (MICHAEL A ZIMMERMAN)

11-08563 JAMES A ANGLEBRANDT / CHRISTINE K ANGLEBRANDT

#16 Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: AMANDA BANNIKOV (CHRISTINE K ANGLEBRANDT, JAMES AANGLEBRANDT)
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (CHRISTINE KANGLEBRANDT, JAMES AANGLEBRANDT)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-01984

15-01984

#17

#18

PETER MICHAEL AVERY

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHN W. RAVEN (PETER MICHAEL AVERY)

PETER MICHAEL AVERY

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHN W. RAVEN (PETER MICHAEL AVERY)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
11-03194 KENNETH LEE BRAMELL / CHERYL DIANE BRAMELL (DECEASED)
#19 Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: MARTIN L. ROGALSKI (CHERYL DIANE BRAMELL (DECEASED), KENNETH LEE
BRAMELL)

12-01516 BRANDON BOYD GOHSMAN

#20 Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: CAROL J CHASE (BRANDON BOYD GOHSMAN)
ATTORNEY: APRILA. HULST (BRANDON BOYD GOHSMAN)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

14-01411

13-01587

#21

#22

SUSAN E. JACKSON

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL M. MALINOWSKI (SUSAN E. JACKSON)

JASON MATTHEW LA TULIP

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEREMY SHEPHARD (JASON MATTHEW LA TULIP)
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (JASON MATTHEW LA TULIP)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-01397

15-01397

#23

#24

TIMOTHY MICHAEL MARTINEZ

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (TIMOTHY MICHAEL MARTINEZ)

TIMOTHY MICHAEL MARTINEZ

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (TIMOTHY MICHAEL MARTINEZ)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

13-07168

12-04294

#25

#26

DOUGLAS E. MCKELLAR / DANIELLE L. MCKELLAR

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ADAM J. GANTZ (DANIELLE L. MCKELLAR, DOUGLAS E. MCKELLAR)

GARY JAY SLOMINSKI / HOLLY ANN SLOMINSKI

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (GARY JAY SLOMINSKI, HOLLY ANN SLOMINSKI)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-02855

15-02855

#27

#28

DAVID L WANDEL / LORA L WANDEL

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: NICHOLAS A. REYNA (DAVID L WANDEL, LORA L WANDEL)

DAVID L WANDEL / LORA L WANDEL

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: NICHOLAS A. REYNA (DAVID L WANDEL, LORA L WANDEL)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
10-08103 JASON DONALD WENDLAND / PAMELA JEAN WENDLAND
#29 Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JEREMY SHEPHARD (JASON DONALD WENDLAND, PAMELA JEAN WENDLAND)

15-04406 SANDRA FREDRICKS

#30 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: STEVEN MARK BYLENGA (SANDRA FREDRICKS)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
15-04516 FATIMA L. LABLANC
#31 Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL ANTHONY SPENCER (FATIMA L. LABLANC)

15-04598 STEVEN MEYERS

#32 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: SUJAI PITALE (STEVEN MEYERS)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-04644

15-04603

#33

#34

BRIAN MOORE / LISA J. MOORE

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: RYAN FRENCH BEACH (BRIAN MOORE, LISA J. MOORE)

STEVEN C. POELSTRA

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL M. MALINOWSKI (STEVEN C. POELSTRA)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
15-04693 ZACHARY S. ROCKWELL
#35 Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: STEPHEN C. CORWIN (ZACHARY S. ROCKWELL)

15-03949 BRIAN LEE TAYLOR

#36 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHN W. RAVEN (BRIAN LEE TAYLOR)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-03949

15-04692

#37

#38

BRIAN LEE TAYLOR
Debtor's Objection to Claim of CNH Industrial Capital America, LLC
(Claim No.: 6 - $5,353.88)

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHN W. RAVEN (BRIAN LEE TAYLOR)

JODI LYNN WILCOME

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (JODI LYNN WILCOME)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-04304

15-02940

#39

#40

DONALD SHELDON ALTMAN

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (DONALD SHELDON ALTMAN)

ANDREW CHARLES GREEN / CARRIE SUE GREEN

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHN W. RAVEN (ANDREW CHARLES GREEN, CARRIE SUE GREEN)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
15-04208 MICHAEL DAVID KAMPHUIS
#41 Adj. Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL PATRICK HANRAHAN (MICHAEL DAVID KAMPHUIS)

15-03574 JEREMY L. MAYCROFT / MARY L. MAYCROFT

#42 Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL ANTHONY SPENCER (JEREMY L. MAYCROFT, MARY L. MAYCROFT)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
15-04124 DONALD REMINGTON
#43 Adj. Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JODY JERNIGAN (DONALD REMINGTON)

15-03438 RICHARD ALLEN TINDALL

#44 Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JAMES H. SULLIVAN (RICHARD ALLEN TINDALL)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-03690

15-03690

#45

#46

DAVID M KESSLER

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 12 Plan

TRUSTEE: LAURA J. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: KIMBERLY S. YOUNG (DAVID M KESSLER)

DAVID M KESSLER

Court's Hearing
Re: Debtor's Application for Leave to Employ Accountant

TRUSTEE: LAURAJ. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: KIMBERLY S. YOUNG (DAVID M KESSLER)

Page 23 TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015 - JTG/GR



TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-03690

15-04956

#47

#48

DAVID M KESSLER
Court's Hearing
Re: Debtor's Application for Leave to Employ Counsel

TRUSTEE: LAURA J. GENOVICH
ATTORNEY: KIMBERLY S. YOUNG (DAVID M KESSLER)

NATHANIEL LUKE SMITH / NICOLE IRENE SMITH

Court's Hearing
Re: Debtors' Second Motion to Extend Time
to File Documents

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHN W. RAVEN (NATHANIEL LUKE SMITH, NICOLE IRENE SMITH)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

14-02260

14-00473

#49

#50

DIANETTE HIGHT

Adj. Court's Hearing
Re: GreenTree Servicing, LLC's Motion Requesting Loan Modification

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (DIANETTE HIGHT)
ATTORNEY: JAMES M. KELLER (DIANETTE HIGHT)
ATTORNEY: BRETT BORDER (GREEN TREE SERVICING, LLC)

RORY A. STRAND / LORI A. STRAND

Debtors' First Post-Confirmation Amendment
to Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JANET S. THOMAS (LORI A. STRAND, RORY A. STRAND)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

14-00423

15-03923

#51

#52

YVONNE MARIE HAWLEY

Debtor's Motion to Reduce Plan Payment

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHNA. POTTER (YVONNE MARIE HAWLEY)

KIM MARIE HAKE

Adj. Hearing

Re: Northpointe Bank's

Motion for Relief from Stay

Re: 336 Donna, Lake Odessa, Ml
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013)

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: DOUGLAS E. MEEKS (KIM MARIE HAKE)
ATTORNEY: WILLIAM M. AZKOUL (NORTHPOINTE BANK)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
11:00 AM
12-08814 MATTHEW R STEWARD / JENNIFER L STEWARD
#53 ADV: 1-14-80112

MATTHEW R. STEWARD & JENNIFER L. STEWARD vs CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY
Pretrial Conference

ATTORNEY: CHRISTIAN G. KRUPP (JENNIFER L. STEWARD, MATTHEW R. STEWARD)
ATTORNEY: MARK H. VERWYS (CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY)

12-10473 EUGENE ELMER BELLINGAR (DECEASED)

#54 ADV: 1-14-80300

JEFF A. MOYER vs BRYAN K BELLINGAR
Adj. Second Pretrial Conference

TRUSTEE: JEFFA. MOYER

ATTORNEY: JOHN W. RAVEN (EUGENE ELMER BELLINGAR (DECEASED), BRYAN K
BELLINGAR)

ATTORNEY: JEFF A. MOYER (JEFF A. MOYER)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

11:30 AM

14-06560

14-06560

#55

#56

FLOYD G. GOODMAN

Adj. Debtor's Objection to Claim of Genesis Diagnostic Center, P.C.
(Claim No.: 13 - $9,457,890.00)

ATTORNEY: ROBERT F. WARDROP (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)
ATTORNEY: CHARYN HAIN (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)
ATTORNEY: DENISE D. TWINNEY (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)

FLOYD G. GOODMAN

Adj. Debtor's Objection to Claim of Gregory G. Messenger, M.D.
(Claim No.: 12 - $9,457,890.00)

ATTORNEY: ROBERT F. WARDROP (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)
ATTORNEY: CHARYN HAIN (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)
ATTORNEY: DENISE D. TWINNEY (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)
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TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2015

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

11:30 AM

14-06560

14-06560

#57

#58

FLOYD G. GOODMAN
Adj. Debtor's Objection to Claim of GDG Professional Building 2, LLC
(Claim No.: 15 - $156,471.25)

ATTORNEY: ROBERT F. WARDROP (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)
ATTORNEY: CHARYN HAIN (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)
ATTORNEY: DENISE D. TWINNEY (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)

FLOYD G. GOODMAN
Adj. Debtor's Motion for Entry of an Order Estimating Claims
ATTORNEY: ROBERT F. WARDROP (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)

ATTORNEY: CHARYN HAIN (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)
ATTORNEY: DENISE D. TWINNEY (FLOYD G. GOODMAN)
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